Air service units
Series 1700
2
A
IR
 T
R
E

T
2 | 131 Overall dimensions and technical information are provided solely for informative purpose and may be modified without notice.
Order codes
17
Size, body and connections
003A : Zinc alloy body, connections G1/8” (only for size 1)
003B : Zinc alloy body, connections G1/4” (only for size 1)
103A : Technopolymer body, connections G1/8” (only for size 1)
103B : Technopolymer body, connections G1/4” (only for size 1)
203A : Aluminium body, connections G1/4” (only for size 2)
203B : Aluminium body, connections G3/8” (only for size 2)
303A : Aluminium body, connections G3/8” (only for size 3)
303B : Aluminium body, connections G1/2” (only for size 3)
303E : Aluminium body, connections G3/4” (only for size 3)
403B : Aluminium body, connections G1” (only for size 4)
Type
P : Protected bowl (only for size 1)
MA : Electrical minimum level sensor NO (not available for Size 1)
MC : Electrical minimum level sensor NC (not available for Size 1)
Example: 17303A.MA
Size 3 Lubricator, Aluminium body, G3/8” connections, normally open low level electrical sensor
303A MA.
FRL_SERIE_1700_CATALOGO GENERALE_EN.indd   131FRL_SERIE_1700_CATALOGO GENERALE_EN.indd   131 22/06/2021   13:50:4022/06/2021   13:50:40
Air service units